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GENERAL PURPOSE COMPOUNDS

Our color design capabilities provide the framework for us to offer a wide range of products including
architectural trim door and window seals to consumer products such as soft-touch compounds. Our
staff will meet customer needs in PVC, TPR, TPU, TPO and TPV.
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MEXCELPRENE®11 |Highly 1200 450 75/70A 1.03 NO
70-POE flexible
engineered
elastomer
designed for
the
extrusion of
seals and
gaskets,
especially
where
superior
adhesion to
polyolefins
is required.

MG-94-142A Flexible 1250 390 57/50A [1.17 NO
Clear PVC
based
compound
for
extrusion
and molding
application.

MG-95-045G Matte finish | 2350 390 85/80A 1.36 NO
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PVC
extrusion
compound.

MG-4275E

General
purpose
extrusion
compound
designed for
profile
extrusion
applications

1685

300

80/75A

1.42

NO

MG-4285UV

UV resistant
PVC
compound
designed for
profile
extrusion
applications

3000

250

97/90A

1.42

NO

MG-4680E

Flexible PVC
compound
designed for
general
purpose
extrusion
applications

1600

300

81/75A

1.46

NO

MG-4785E

Flexible PVC
compound
designed for
general
purpose
extrusion
applications

1500

250

90/85A

1.47

NO

MG-2170

Clear
extrusion
PVC
compound.

2020

375

75/70A

1.2

YES

MG-2184

Clear
general
nurnose

2500

300

82/74A

1.2

YES
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extrusion
compound
for profile
extrusion
applications

MG-2194

Clear UV
resistant
extrusion
compound.

2300

345

98/93A

1.26

YES

MG-3085E

General
purpose
PVC
compound
with good
low
temperatur
e properties
designed for
T-molding
extrusion
applications

2530

350

90/85A

1.3

NO

MGM-3255

Non-toxic
PVC
compound
designed for
molding
applications

1350

450

75/70A

1.18

NO

MGM-3950-095

Clear non
toxic
extrusion
compound
using prior
sanctioned
FDA raw
materials
for food
contact use.

1500

380

60/55A

1.14

YES
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