

GENERAL PURPOSE COMPOUNDS

Our color design capabilities provide the framework for us to offer a wide range of products including architectural trim door and window seals to consumer products such as soft-touch compounds. Our staff will meet customer needs in PVC, TPR, TPU, TPO and TPV.

Product ID	Application	Tensile, MP3	Bongation % Break	Quometer Share	Specfic Gavily	Gear (Yes/no)
MEXCELPRENE®11 70-POE	Highly flexible engineered elastomer designed for the extrusion of seals and gaskets, especially where superior adhesion to polyolefins is required.	1200	450	75/70A	1.03	NO
MG-94-142A	Flexible Clear PVC based compound for extrusion and molding application.	1250	390	57/50A	1.17	NO
MG-95-045G	Matte finish	2350	390	85/80A	1.36	NO

	PVC extrusion compound.					
MG-4275E	General purpose extrusion compound designed for profile extrusion applications .	1685	300	80/75A	1.42	NO
MG-4285UV	UV resistant PVC compound designed for profile extrusion applications .	3000	250	97/90A	1.42	NO
MG-4680E	Flexible PVC compound designed for general purpose extrusion applications .	1600	300	81/75A	1.46	NO
MG-4785E	Flexible PVC compound designed for general purpose extrusion applications .	1500	250	90/85A	1.47	NO
MG-2170	Clear extrusion PVC compound.	2020	375	75/70A	1.2	YES
MG-2184	Clear general nurnose	2500	300	82/74A	1.2	YES

	extrusion compound for profile extrusion applications					
MG-2194	Clear UV resistant extrusion compound.	2300	345	98/93A	1.26	YES
MG-3085E	General purpose PVC compound with good low temperatur e properties designed for T-molding extrusion applications .	2530	350	90/85A	1.3	NO
MGM-3255	Non-toxic PVC compound designed for molding applications	1350	450	75/70A	1.18	NO
MGM-3950-095	Clear non toxic extrusion compound using prior sanctioned FDA raw materials for food contact use.	1500	380	60/55A	1.14	YES